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Farmers and youth will benefit from jobs
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For details, please
ask for Stewart Haddon.
478/4

HWY. NO. 25, NORTH MILTON e

Situ beautiful % acre lot with
c:m.n::?rdc::;ui:n: :futha r:;:nr: E:car: EHGUSH TUDOR
ON ACRE OF HARDWOOD

ment, this well constructed multilevel de-

signed home offers comfortable living in a Located 20 mins. west of sirport, makes this

Quiet atmosphere. Featuring an open con- property very attractive to you commuters

cept plan with 3 bedrooms, 3 washrooms, Besides the professional landscaped yard

quality materials and may built.in features. around heated inground pool. this stately
home offers 4 bedrooms, 3 fireplaces, library,

Priced at $144,900.00, please call Stewart
Haddon or Dick Belford for your personal and double car garage. Look with Phil and
look no further 479/4

inspaction. 489/4
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CHARM AND OPPORTUNITY

Old fashion quality features include hard
wood floors & large sunporch at front Can
also be used as commercial in this super
downtown location. A good investment at

$125.000. Call Scott for turther information
' 403/2

HOW ABOUT
a small three bedroom bungalow set on 58
acres just outside of Acton. Give it love & see
what it gives you. Listed at $68.900. Call Nor
man to view. 487/4
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ARE YOU LOOKING FOR THE
BEST,

BUT HAVE SEEN ALL THE REST?

You can have this dream home or almost any
home you want, built on this prestigious 2.1
acre Estate Lot on exclusive Southcott Drive.
This is the last lot available and is the only
rural subdivision in the Milton/Campbelleville
area to be serviced by Natural Gas. Located
20 mins. west of airport. For more infor-
mation, call Phil,

540 CHURCHILL CRESCENT

LIST PRICE: $101,500.00

LOT SIZE: 89 x 143’ with inground pool
LOCATION: Adjacent to small parkette and
close to schools & sports field.

HOUSE: 4 bdrm. sidesplit, 2 washrooms,
main floor family room plus finished base-
ment.

*Dick Belford for viewing.

36 LAURIER AVENUE
LIST PRICE: $73,900.00
LOT SIZE: 30" x 120’ partially fenced
LOCATION: West end of Bronte Meadows
in built-up area.
HOUSE: Standard two storey with 3
bdrms., 2 washrooms, unfinished base-
ment
*Dick Belford for viewing.
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' 308 McNABB CRESCENT
LIST PRICE: $96,500.00
LOT SIZE: 56' x 122° with inground pool
LOCATION: Mature well established sec.
tion of Dorset Park.
HOUSE: 3 bdrm. sidesplit with main floor
room with fireplace plus an extra room in
basement
*Dick Belford for viewing.

YOU WILL HATE YOURSELF
If you miss this large 4 bedroom home with
main floor family room. Air conditioned and
swimming pool. Listed at only $129,900.
Please ask for Stewart Haddon 471/2

EXECUTIVE HOBBY FARM

Set up for your horses with a 10 stall barn and
paddocks. Well appointed home. 3 or 4 bed
rooms. The kitchen is a masterpiece with its
built-ins. The grounds are well manicured,
with pond. tree lined driveway and swim
ming pool. For more information, please ask
for Stewart Haddon or or Phil Prestidge. 477/4

CLOSE, HANDY, EFFICIENT
Are the words that describe this 3 bdrm.
backsplit. Close to schools and park. Handy
to shopping. Efficient, large Hollywood kit
chen, parquet floors in living room. Beautiful
brick fireplace in spacious family room. Ask

for Phil. 465/2

ACREAGE PLUS POND

Beamed and stuccoed living room, and pro
fessionally designed kitchen are just a few
of the interior features. 20 minutes North of
Milton. All for only $129.000.00. A must to
view_ Call Rita. 428/4

Py G e L e i
w1 e . o B bty ¥ iR, -
o a kR R E

13% MTG. TILL 1988
Plus 3 bdrms., den, family room, 2 full baths,
spacious kitchen and low down payment.
Priced at $85,900. Call Joan for more details

475/2

LARGE LIVING

This gorgeous 4 bedroom home features a
main floor family room, fireplace, extra large
kitchen, circle staircase and so much maore
Asking $129,500. Call Scott to view 45112

COUNTRY
CLASSIC

This unique 3 bedroom
sidesplit country home is a
delight. W/O from dining
room to deck with above
ground pool. Upgraded car-
peting throughout and fam-
ily room. Many extras.
$92,000. Call Lynn Wardle
for more details. 491/4

—Over $120,000. invested.

—Good location.

—Financing— % prime plus
2%%.

—Looking for a quick sale

at $79,900.
—Call Scott B. Prior for
more information.

481/2C
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RURAL—-REASONABLE - REALISTIC
RURAL — Just north of Steeles Avenue, close
to Tawn and Highways - over 3 acres, barn,
inground pool,

REALISTIC -3 plus bedrooms, burning stove
in finished rec room., fireplace in living room
eating area opens onto large deck

REASONABLE - For $134 900 You get all the
above,. plus new roof. renovated main floor
bathroom, all new fixtures, soffits, fascia,
eaves new 2 years ago. Good financing avail.
able. Call Phil for viewing today. 453/4

LIST PRICE: $132,500.00
LOT SIZE: 656' x 120 fenced and pool size
LOCATION: Well established area of Tim-
berlea amongst homes of similar quality .
HOUSE: 6 yrs. oid, 4 bedroom, 2 storey, 3
washrooms, main floor laundry & family
room with fireplace, completely finished
basement with play room, wet bar and ad-
ditional family room with fireplace.

*Dick Belford for viewing.

HOW ABOUT THIS FOR
$76.900. 3 bdrms., 2 baths, separate dining
room and a deep lot of 120 feet. Call Joan for
your viewing. 439/2
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